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

4122 FLORENCE Blvd. 3-room front 
s partment, pinaic. 

_ 

AT. 2857—Nicely furnished 5-rooni mod- 
ern apt. Tile bath shower connection. 

Apartments—In furnished. Hi 

OMAHA’S FINEST WALKING DI8- 
'] A N C E A PA R T M E N T S. 

El Morada Apartments 
G54 SO. TWENTY-SIXTH ST. 

An apartment home vou will 
like; It 1» strictly modern and 
one of Omaha's newest* apart- 
ment buildings Apartment avail- 
able for Immediate occupancy are 
3 room apartments with 4-room 
accommodation at a popular rate 
of $59.00 winter and $54.00 sum- 

mer. Inquire at Apt. 101. Call JA. 
2667 or JA. 08 12. 

NOW AVAILABLE IN 
DRAKE COURT 

Omaha’* most conveniently locat- 
ed walking distance apt* 2 
rooms. 3-room S'c, at $52.60. 
3 rooms, 5-room ace., at. *62.50. 
Located at. 22d srd Jones 

DRAKE RENTAL AGENCY 
Howard at 17th. JA. 2805. 

Terrace Court 
New—Fireproof. 

A S-room apt. with 6-room arr 

conveniently located In the Han- 
irom Park district, at Park Ave. 
snd Mason. Living room, dining 
mom. kit. hen. dressing room, 

tiled bath French doors. At 
$57.60 to $62.60. 

DRAKE RENTAL AGENCY. 
Howard st 17th. 

JA. 2806. or HA. 68CI. 

CARBERRT APTS. 

NEW—FIREPROOF. 
40TH AND CASS. 

An apt. home of 4 rooms with 
5-room net Located In the cathe- 
dral district. AT $67.60. 

DRAKE RENTAL AGENCY. 
J A. 2805. Howard at 17th. 

pi > EG LAS snd Twenty-sixth *ve Close 
In four rooms, entry hall, living room 

and dining room, quartered oak finish, 
I bedroom, whit* enamel. Convenient 

built-in white enamel kitchen. tli»d bath. 
b»nt for money. JA. 1831. WA. 24*2. 

Austin Apts. 
New—Fireproof. 

38th and Davenport 
Very attractive 4-room apt wllh 
3-room see. at $67.60. 

DRAKE RENTAL AGENCY. 
JA. 2806. 141h and Howard. 

FOR RENT—Six rooms, all modern, brick 
flat, located dose to rnhool. <ar line; 
reaeonnhle rent. reference, rejulrr-.t Tel. 
JA. r,f,70. A f t >■ >1 ti’flnfli, VS A. 1.1'rU. 

_ 

il’AHTMKNTS mill flat, fur rent. 
fc j PALMER CO. AT. «»S0 

jl.al Rente Mnnettement Bpe<l»ll»f. 
PKTSHS TRUST COMPANY. 
"WHERE OMAHA RENTS." 

AT. IK, 41 17th «n<1 Fernem St. 

t,NE. two three end four-room epte. 
135 '"diVaICF. RKNTAT. AOENrT. 

ri'KAM heat. 4 room spin. $30 end Up; 
close In. G. P Htebblns 1*; 10 ‘'hlrago nt. 

•Til REE ler/e. parr modern rooms, near 

19th and Vinton $16 mo. WA, 0436 eve. 

JONRH 4t.. 2 5b l—Lovely 3 A 6-room apt*, 
ir'ctly »«odtrn. AT. 2857. flora Apts. 

4 

BE AI,. ESTATE—FOR RENT, 

f Apartment*— Unfurnished. Si 

DON’T MOVE UNTIL AFTER YOU 
VOTE BUT 8ELECT ONE OF 
THESE PLACES TO MOVE 

INTO NOV. 6. 

t rooms, Msmrnsn. 2201 N. 19th St., 
120-130. 
3 rooms. No. 1 Kingaboroufh, 1558 
Dodge St.. $65 $60 
4 rooms. No. 4 Troy, 1009 Harney 
St $52.60-962.60. 
4 rooms. No. \12 Flo Les, 10lh and 
Capitol A vs. r>7 K0-$6r.. / 
3 rooms. No 11 t'onarnort, 2718 Cali- 
fornia St., $57.60 $66. 
4 rooms. No. 8 Joyce, ?7th Ave. end 
California St.. $62 50-972.60. 
5 rooms, No. 8 Alsatian, 119 8. SSth 
St.. $75 
6 rooms. No. 3 Webater, 17th Ave. 
and Webster St., $76. 
4 rooms. No. 19 Conamore, 2783 Cali- 
fornia St.. $75-$85. 
6 rooms. No. 11 Elwood, 49th Ave. 
and Dodge St.. $100 
fi rooms. No. 4 Hitchwood. 4 808 Dodge 
St., $100 

PETERS TRUST COMPANY. 
'Where (Mnaiia Hente 

AT. 0544. 17th and Karnam Sle. 
_.* 

NEW DUPLEX ES. 
1011-19 S. 2STU STREET. 

1 
5 rooms; living room, dining room, 
kitchen downstairs; 2 bedrooms 
and tiled bath upstairs; large 
closets, beamed ceilings; full re* 
menf basement; floor drain. At 
$52.50. 

DRAKE RENTAL AGENCY. 
Howard at 17th. 

JA. 2805 OR HA. 6881. 

Mouses for Rrnt. 83 

DON'T MOVE UNTIL AFTER YOU 
VOTE. HUT SELECT ONE OF 

THESE PLACES TO MOVE 
INTO NOV. 5. 

3 rooms. 225 Cedar St.. $12.50. 
5 rooms, 3158 A meg Ave., $18. 
5 rooms. 2018 Grace St., $25. 
5 rooms, flat, 2126 N. 16th St.. $25. 
5 rooms. 2834 Parker St $36. 
«. rooms, garage; 3404 Parker St.. $40. 
6 rooms, duplex. 3917 Davenport St., 
$45. 

room*, bungalow. 2101 N. 33d Ave.. 
$45. 
8 rooms. 2701 YVoolworth Ave.. $50. 
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